
DATE DAY FESTIVAL / EVENT

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram

29.07.2024 Monday Bonalu

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

16.08.2024 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam

19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandan

26.08.2024 Monday Srikrishna Janmashtami

07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayaka Chavithi

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi

30.10.2024 Wednesday Narakachaturdasi

31.10.2024 Thursday Deepavali

15.11.2024 Friday Karthika Poornima/Gurunanak Jayanthi

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas

26.12.2024 Thursday Boxing Day

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day

26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahasivaratri

14.03.2025 Friday Holi

30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadi

31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan

05.04.2025 Saturday Babu Jagjivanram Jayanthi

06.04.2025 Sunday Sri Rama Navami

14.04.2025 Monday Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

Dasara Holidays      

Sankranthi Holidays :

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2024-2025

02.10.2024 (Wednesday) to 12.10.2024 (Saturday) Reopens on 

14.10.2024(Monday)

11.01.2025 (Saturday) to 16.01.2025 (Thursday) Reopens on 17.01.2025 

(Friday)

FESTIVAL HOLIDAYS - TENTATIVE DATES


